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268928 Afam , Chidi M 9 2016 X
268084 Alemic , Ajlin M 8 - X
177057 Alemic , Almina F 12 2013 C
230717 Alexander , Meredith F 10 2015 X
236780 Alic , Ajdin M 10 2015 X
288726 Allen , Addison F 9 2016 X
237002 Allen , Kyle M 11 2014 X
210367 Allen , Makenzie F 11 2014 X
288702 Allerkamp , Katie F 9 2016 X
268076 Alsobrook , Luke M 9 2016 X
198179 Amos , Ashton M 12 2013 X
268944 Andrew , Mccubbins M 9 2016 X
221908 Armey , Victoria F 12 2013 X
210778 Armstrong , Hunter M 10 2015 X
275752 Armstrong , Mckenna F 7 - X
221904 Austin , Taylor F 12 2013 X
241359 Baez , Mason M 10 2015 X
210780 Bahic , Eddie M 11 2014 X
179790 Bahic , Sadmir M 11 2014 X
267126 Bailey , Akaiya F 11 2014 C
290147 Bailey , Emily F 12 2013 X
261109 Bailey , Ty M 8 - X
191265 Bailey , Zayana F 12 2013 X
268051 Barnes , Katlin F 7 - X
268920 Barr , Cooper M 10 2015 X
277101 Basil , Macey F 10 2015 X
277102 Basil , Morgan F 10 2015 X
236777 Becirovic , Admir M 10 2015 X
288813 Becker , Brooklynn F 8 - X
193933 Beckham , Dylan M 12 2013 X
228509 Beckner , Zack M 11 2014 X
237005 Belcher , Chaise M 8 - X
288815 Bennett , Ellie F 7 - X
198168 Benningfield , Max M 12 2013 X
228512 Biggs , Mason  M 11 2014 X
210767 Bilbrey , Ryan M 11 2014 X
210763 Bohnlein , Matthew M 12 2013 X
210760 Bohnlein , Michael M 12 2013 X
261110 Boley , Julian M 8 - X
251352 Boley , MJ M 10 2015 X
280225 Borders , Mallory F 12 2013 X
241095 Bosnjakovic , Adelina F 9 2016 X
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268929 Bowen , Justin M 9 2016 X
268052 Brasher , Emily F 9 2016 X
242314 Braun , Brittany F 8 - X
260948 Britt , Katelyn F 10 2012 X
268053 Brogli , Anna F 7 - X
147952 Brogli , Emma F 11 2014 X
282166 Brown , Ethan M 7 - X
280221 Bruce , Hunter M 10 2015 X
257934 Bryant , Madelyn F 9 2016 X
242301 Buelow , Cale M 10 2015 X
228511 Bumps , Josh M 11 2014 X
281331 Bunton , JoTavien M 11 2014 X
266617 Burchett , Tyler M 7 - X
289931 Burns , Adam M 9 2016 X
180888 Burridge , Austin  M 12 2013 X
242261 Burton , Caroline F 10 2015 X
198192 Bush , Brooke F 12 2013 X
230479 Bush , Clayton M 10 2015 X
228477 Bush , Jessica F 9 2016 X
254519 Bush , Madison F 8 - X
267128 Butler , Payton F 10 2015 C
257675 Button , Alexis F 9 2016 X
267425 Button , Lexi F 9 2016 X
198183 Byrd , Greg M 11 2014 X
268081 Cano , Anthony M 8 - X
147974 Cano , Israel M 12 2013 X
210784 Cano , Osbaldo M 12 2012 X
251777 Carter , Addison F 10 2015 X
210366 Carter , Hailey F 11 2014 X
176767 Carter , JB M 12 2013 X
197910 Cassady , Aaron M 11 2014 X
166526 Cassady , Spencer M 12 2013 X
197907 Cassady , Sydney F 10 2015 X
179773 Cerimovic , Nermin M 11 2014 X
247645 Chavira , Carter M 11 2014 X
268054 Chiddister , Kate F 8 - X
176789 Clark , Kirby  F 12 2013 X
180889 Clayton , Bryce M 12 2013 X
275779 Clemons , Hunter  M 7 - X
179768 Cohron , Alex M 11 2014 X
180890 Coil , Matthew M 12 2013 X
192115 Coleman , Grace F 10 2015 X
254520 Coleman , Piper  F 8 - X
166607 Collins , Bailee F 11 2014 X
209507 Collins , Ty M 11 2014 X
120984 Conley , Kaitlyn F 12 2013 X
268055 Cox , Cate F 7 - X
258634 Cranor , Noah M 10 2015 X
268931 Crick , Logan M 9 2016 X
268073 Cross , Chas M 8 - X
241353 Cross , Pete M 10 2015 X
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241098 Cunningham , Alyssa F 8 - X
242260 Curry , Erin F 10 2015 X
166608 Daugherty , Madilyn F 11 2014 X
268907 Davis , Cole M 12 2013 X
251354 Day , Mason M 10 2015 X
116025 DeGroot , Kim F 12 2013 X
287473 Deaton , Karson F 8 - X
241100 Degenhart , Lilly F 8 - X
267129 Degroot , Josie F 10 2015 X/C
177588 Dennison , Sarah F 11 2014 X
147972 Dervisevic , Fahrudin M 12 2013 X
267125 Dillard , Mckenzie F 11 2014 C
241361 Dinkins , Garrett M 10 2015 X
236498 Douglas , Avery F 10 2015 C
261087 Douglas , Hope F 9 2016 X
147976 Drake , Nick M 12 2013 X
287475 Dunican , Kayla F 8 - X
275339 Dyer , Jordan M 9 2016 X
261088 Dyer , Kendall F 8 - X
209488 Eblen , Cody M 11 2014 X
290173 Edmunds , Trent M 9 2016 X
281495 Elder , Molly F 11 2014 X
290160 Elliott , Anne-marie F 9 2016 X
198182 Elliott , Josh  M 11 2014 X
179774 Emina , Anatoli M 10 2015 X
288725 Enlow , Carrie F 7 - X
228478 Enlow , Taylor F 9 2016 X
236776 Escobar , Edson M 10 2015 X
223914 Evans , Hunter M 11 2014 X
212499 Falls , Neal M 12 2013 X
254521 Feria , Madison F 10 2015 X
177590 Ferry , Peyton  F 11 2014 X
290158 Fletcher , Joslyn F 9 2016 X
181833 Ford , Christa F 10 2015 X
177060 Ford , Haley F 12 2013 C
281332 Ford , John  M 12 2013 X
268064 Foulkrod , Devin M 11 2014 X
280222 Fowler , Braden M 10 2015 X
268074 Frank , Bryson M 9 2016 X
180903 French , Nicholas M 12 2013 X
242310 Furgal , Peter M 10 2015 X
288816 Gage , Chloe F 7 - X
198170 Gage , Logan M 12 2013 X
258632 Gage , Sam  M 10 2015 X
267134 Gammons , Morgan F 9 2016 C
176768 Garden , Harrison M 12 2013 X
275755 Gardner , Hannah  F 7 - X
115659 Gary , Rosie F 12 2013 X
266467 Gaskins , Ragan F 9 2016 X
253925 Gibbs , Zach M 12 2013 X
236778 Gil , Orlando M 10 2015 X
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230718 Gill , Asmita F 10 2015 X
192116 Gill , Richard M 10 2015 X
242316 Gilliam , Ethan M 8 - X
281496 Gordon , Aaron M 7 - X
268924 Graham , Easton M 10 2015 X
212508 Graves , Isabelle F 10 2015 X
230713 Graves , Jackson M 10 2015 X
275337 Graves , Mason M 10 2015 X
293345 Graves , Pierre M 8 - X
293347 Graves , Tanner M 8 - X
289930 Grawe , Ethan M 10 2015 X
268933 Green , Kalob M 9 2016 X
290150 Green , Kamrin F 9 2016 X
228506 Gregory , Drew M 11 2014 X
281497 Gregory-Mabrey , Ava F 7 - X
267132 Grimes , Jocelyn F 9 2016 C
198174 Guelde , Gabe M 12 2013 X
290155 Guelde , Leah F 11 2014 X
190891 Gumm , Haley F 11 2014 C
116026 Haas , Caroline F 12 2013 X
268079 Haas , Noah M 9 2016 X
198184 Haggerty , Gage M 11 2014 X
268934 Haller , Kaden M 9 2016 X
198198 Hanes , Laquoinia F 11 2014 X
260910 Hanes , Shaneia F 8 - X
285286 Hardcastle , Dylan M 9 2016 X
180905 Hardcastle , Tyler M 12 2013 X
197482 Hare , Kaitlyn F 10 2015 X
236495 Hargis , Kendra F 12 2013 C
275783 Harmon , Joseph M 7 - X
241335 Harrison , Cameron M 10 2015 X
177587 Hasani , Laura F 10 2015 X
210729 Hasani , Sofia F 9 2016 X
241111 Hasanovic , Adelisa F 8 - X
179772 Haughtigan , Chris M 11 2014 X
275792 Haycraft , Patrick  M 9 2016 X
178851 Hayes , CJ M 12 2013 X
197483 Haynes , Abby  F 10 2015 X
178861 Haynes , Zach M 12 2013 X
267435 Heard , Katie F 9 2016 X
280670 Hektkey , Emma F 8 - X
236773 Helbig , Dylan M 10 2015 X
228475 Helderman , Alexis F 11 2014 X
210731 Henderson , Jasmine F 9 2016 X
115641 Henry , Donovan M 12 2013 X
285281 Herman , Spencer M 9 2016 X
180925 Hernandez , Alex M 12 2013 X
180926 Hickman , CJ M 12 2013 X
268935 Hickman , Carson M 9 2016 X
285279 Hill , Jonathan M 9 2016 X
284466 Hill , Juwan  M 10 2015 X
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268937 Hinson , Avery M 9 2016 X
237004 Hodges , Chase M 8 - X
223910 Hoffman , Seth M 12 2013 X
191123 Holcomb , Sydni F 11 2014 C
147667 Holeman , Lauren F 9 2016 X
290163 Holland , Grant M 10 2014 X
260947 Howard , Anne F 10 2015 X
223915 Howard , Austin M 11 2014 X
285278 Howard , Brandon M 9 2016 X
268065 Htoo , Poday M 11 2014 X
267439 Hudson , Ronny Jo F 9 2016 X
237003 Hudson , Tyler M 9 2016 X
181857 Hughes , Alyssa F 8 - X
281498 Hughes , Logan M 7 - X
275793 Hughes , Trent M 10 2015 X
116029 Hunt , Rachel F 12 2013 X
249249 Ibreljic , Emir M 9 2016 X
177560 Ibreljic , Selma F 12 2013 X
242313 Irvin , Brandon M 8 - X
228513 Isable , AJ M 10 2015 X
197484 Isable , Alexis F 10 2015 X
268938 Jackson , Colt M 9 2016 X
267429 Jackson , Layla F 9 2016 X
176762 Jackson , Lydia  F 12 2013 X
281330 Jackson , Tryce  M 11 2014 X
280220 Jasper , Chase M 11 2014 X
242303 Johnson , Carson M 10 2015 X
268939 Jones , Jack M 9 2016 X
221361 Jones , Kelsey F 11 2014 C
268940 Karoffa , Logan M 9 2016 X
267135 Kaufman , Elayne F 9 2016 C
209516 Kaufman , William M 11 2014 X
241366 Kazynski , Michael M 10 2015 X
176788 Kelley , Drew F 12 2013 X
241367 Kinser , Terry M 10 2015 X
210364 Kirtley , Taylor F 11 2014 X
236781 Knoche , Christian M 10 2015 X
242307 Knutson , Lucy F 10 2015 X
268085 Kogetsu , Luis M 8 - X
192655 Kusmic , Sandro M 12 2013 X
241354 Lacey , Jacob M 10 2015 X
228476 Lasala , Kaitlyn  F 11 2014 X
118097 Lasley , Amaya F 11 2014 X
209494 Lawrence , Kade M 12 2013 X
198165 Lawrence , Kirtley M 12 2013 X
221982 Lawyer , Emily F 10 2015 X
147964 Leary , Melinda F 11 2014 X
267131 Lenoir , Andrea  F 9 2016 X/C
268066 Levisohn , Julio M 12 2013 X
230719 Levisohn , Valeria F 9 2016 X
241115 Lewis , Jessica F 9 2016 X
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267127 Lewis , Kaitlyn F 11 2014 C
285295 Lewis , TaShaun M 10 2015 X
120887 Lindsey , Alexis F 12 2013 X
288703 Lindsey , Alexis F 9 2016 X
209518 Lindsey , Christian M 11 2014 X
178855 Litten , Ryder M 12 2013 X
241332 Lloyd , Caleb M 10 2015 X
281846 Logsdon , Owen M 10 2015 X
268083 Lopez , Ariel M 10 2015 X
237007 Love , Olivia F 9 2016 X
281499 Luis , Ethan M 7 - X
147957 Mace , Kyler F 11 2014 X
177051 Martin , Faith F 8 - X
280224 Martin , Jayden M 7 - X
191469 Martin , Jordan M 9 2016 X
166611 Martin , Lauren F 11 2014 X
288704 Martin , Megan  F 7 - X
251355 Martin , Tyler M 10 2015 X
268942 Mason , Konner M 9 2016 X
241117 Mattingly , Campbell F 10 2015 X
221997 McDonald , Jordan F 11 2014 X
176792 McElroy , Jordan F 12 2013 X
115661 McGiunness , Jack M 12 2013 X
251778 McSween , Emily F 10 2015 X
228480 Mccoy , Macey F 9 2016 X
268075 Mccubbins , Andrew M 9 2016 X
223917 Mcdaniel , Cannon M 11 2014 X
114898 Mcdaniel , Dawson M 12 2013 X
268056 Mcgee , Haley F 9 2016 X
268945 Mcgrew , Brandon M 9 2016 X
289934 Mcnaughton , Evan M 9 2016 X
209464 Meador , Adrian F 11 2014 X
268080 Meador , Andrew M 9 2016 X
237006 Medlock , Riley F 10 2015 X
162284 Meyers , Sara F 12 2013 X
290168 Meza , Kayden M 9 2016 X
280226 Miller , Makayla F 12 2013 X
268946 Miller , Scotty M 9 2016 X
209519 Miller , Trevor M 11 2014 X
228479 Mills , Abbey F 9 2016 X
166613 Mills , Emma F 11 2014 X
147942 Minnicks , Abby F 12 2013 X
115635 Minnicks , Mallory F 12 2013 X
198172 Mitchell , Matthew M 12 2013 X
176769 Mixon , Cm M 10 2015 X
275788 Miyanagi , Hotaka M 9 2016 X
260824 Moody , Cortlin M 11 2014 X
223919 Moore , Colin M 11 2014 X
284464 Moore , Daniel M 11 2014 X
289936 Morris , Max M 9 2016 X
147948 Mosier , Makayla F 11 2014 X
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275756 Mullins , Connor F 7 - X
268947 Mustapha , Tomi M 9 2016 X
281500 Nagar , Jas F 7 - X
178857 Namvong , Kayron M 12 2013 X
115658 Natcher , Hayleigh F 12 2013 X
244828 Nathan , Lydia F 8 - X
181856 Nauman , Amelia F 9 2016 X
261112 Neal , Nathan M 8 - X
177612 Nelson , Kinsey F 10 2015 X
267426 Nerland , Erin F 9 2016 X
242263 Noble , Natalie F 10 2015 X
228507 Nohel , Clay M 11 2014 X
271473 Norton , Katelyn F 11 2014 C
120985 Nunn , Shelby F 12 2013 X
180939 Nwanguma , Mike M 12 2013 X
230750 Olawande , Ayeni M 12 2013 X
268078 Ortiz , Alex M 8 - X
116035 Ortiz , Sara F 12 2013 X
268077 Paez , Isaiah M 9 2016 X
242258 Palmquist , Leah F 10 2015 X
290174 Papastefanou , Stevie M 11 2014 X
242257 Pardue , Alex F 10 2015 X
288706 Pardue , Ellen F 7 - X
176794 Pardue , Madison F 12 2013 X
198166 Pare , Granite M 12 2013 X
227201 Parrish , Hallie F 10 2015 X
241369 Parrott , Dakoda M 10 2015 X
275341 Payne , Trynan M 9 2016 X
267424 Pemberton , Sophie F 9 2016 X
261089 Pendleton , Montana F 9 2016 X
116096 Pennington , Sara F 12 2013 X
241370 Perdue , Grayson M 10 2015 X
288817 Perdue , Lauren F 7 - X
290157 Perez , Camila F 10 2015 X
148600 Perkins , Drake M 12 2013 X
290170 Peterson , Tyler M 11 2014 X
222000 Pierce , Natalie F 10 2015 X
268057 Pinilla , Agustina F 7 - X
147979 Pinilla , Nico M 12 2013 X
288818 Pitcock , Caroline F 7 - X
210360 Pitts , Mary F 11 2014 X
290172 Pollard , Clay M 11 2014 X
267136 Poole , Leah F 9 2016 C
249257 Price , Braedon M 9 2016 X
209522 Proffitt , Alex M 11 2014 X
228481 Pruitt , Paityn F 9 2016 X
288707 Quesada , Natalia F 9 2016 X
147983 Ramos , Carlos M 11 2014 X
267436 Rampenthal , Jenna F 9 2016 X
242259 Rampenthal , Jessica F 10 2015 X
268949 Reagan , Jamison M 9 2016 X
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280223 Reed , Thomas  M 9 2016 X
287476 Reynolds , Emily F 8 - X
242318 Rhoades , Garrett M 8 - X
241350 Rice , Trent M 10 2015 X
166528 Riley , Adam M 12 2013 X
166527 Robbins , Chessman M 12 2013 X
271488 Rodriguez , Ashley F 9 2016 X
266616 Rose , Dalton M 8 - X
267133 Roth , Anelise F 9 2016 C
281845 Rowlett , Jacob M 10 2015 X
223921 Ryan , JT M 11 2014 X
241371 Sanders , Kanyon M 10 2015 X
268950 Sarver , Trayvon M 9 2016 X
230662 Schock , Nalia F 11 2014 X
258635 Scott , Jake M 10 2015 X
241372 Sears , Riley M 10 2015 X
147973 Selimovic , Almir M 12 2013 X
249251 Selimovic , Semir M 9 2016 X
176773 Shea , Hayden M 11 2014 X
241340 Shea , Rowdy M 10 2015 X
180946 Sheppard , Chris M 12 2013 X
280227 Siebert , Cheyenne F 8 - X
267433 Simmons , Megan F 9 2016 X
209465 Simmons , Molly F 11 2014 X/C
208257 Sledge , Gaby F 12 2013 X
228505 Smiley , Adam M 11 2014 X
178863 Smith , Jaxson M 12 2013 X
193928 Smith , Jonah M 12 2013 X
266465 Smith , Macie F 9 2016 X
290171 Souders , Steven M 9 2016 X
268952 Sowders , Steven  M 9 2016 X
209495 Sparkman , Preston M 11 2014 X
285283 Sparks , Dylan M 9 2016 X
197486 Spencer , Elizabeth F 10 2015 X
266464 Spires , Callie F 8 - X
266466 Spires , Kate F 8 - X
249253 Spurlin , Ethan  M 9 2016 X
237008 Stahl , Mckenna  F 8 - X
257673 Steele , Olivia  F 8 - X
281502 Steelman , Peyton  F 7 - X
268953 Steenbergen , Jordan M 9 2016 X
258349 Stephanski , Bradan M 8 - X
258350 Stephanski , Cadan M 8 - X
198191 Stephenson , Drew M 12 2013 X
191467 Stevens , Dakota M 12 2013 X
221909 Stevens , Imagen F 9 2016 X
257674 Stevenson , Brooke F 9 2016 X
285282 Stobaugh , Parker M 9 2016 X
210771 Stubblefield , Noah M 10 2015 X
197485 Stumbo , Madison F 10 2015 X
241374 Talley , Braxton M 10 2015 X
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116040 Taylor , Deanna F 12 2013 X
293344 Taylor , Dylan M 8 - X
288708 Taylor , Jake M 7 - X
241375 Teague , Tre M 10 2015 X
247644 Thomas , Amy F 8 - X
210726 Thomas , Rachel F 9 2016 X
221900 Thomerson , Kealan M 12 2012 X
221907 Thompson , Tori F 12 2013 X
285280 Thompson , Tyler M 9 2016 X
212505 Tucker , Harrison M 10 2014 X
285291 Turner , Austin M 10 2015 X
289935 Turner , Karsten M 9 2016 X
242262 Upchurch , Katie F 10 2015 X
242255 Vandiver , Ashtyn F 10 2015 X
289938 Vernon , Cade M 9 2016 X
281503 Vespa , Luca M 7 - X
210361 Vespa , Nina F 11 2014 X
289937 Vincent , Andrew M 9 2016 X
198167 Vincent , Josh M 12 2013 X
267130 Vincent , Taylor F 10 2015 C
285287 Wall , Grant M 9 2016 X
288814 Weaver , Aubry F 8 - X
228247 Weaver , Embry F 10 2015 X
236774 West , Blake M 10 2015 X
289932 Whalen , Jay M 9 2016 X
166614 White , Ashley F 11 2014 X
212507 White , Haylee F 10 2015 X
266615 Widner , Jasper M 9 2016 X
268954 Wilde , Andrew M 9 2016 X
275757 Wilkins , Brooklyn F 7 - X
147937 Willey , Emma F 11 2014 X
198173 Willey , Jack M 12 2013 X
268956 Williams , Dominick F 9 2016 X
120987 Williams , Karson F 12 2013 X
147666 Wilson , Brandon M 12 2013 X
268927 Wilson , Brian M 10 2014 X
191472 Wilson , Emily F 12 2013 X
148601 Wilson , Liam M 12 2013 X
241377 Wilson , Patrick M 10 2015 X
209524 Winn , Christian M 11 2014 X
275784 Winninger , Luke M 9 2016 X
212501 Winninger , Matt M 11 2014 X
258638 Witty , James M 10 2015 X
158006 Wolf , Sarah F 11 2014 X
281504 Wolfram , Drew M 7 - X
181850 Wolfram , Neal M 9 2016 X
225238 Wolfram , Trey M 10 2015 X
268926 Wood , Andrew M 10 2014 X
210362 Woods , Meredith F 11 2014 X
181825 Woodward , Kyle M 10 2015 X
228510 Yates , Bryson  M 11 2014 X
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210359 Yonts , Hannah F 11 2014 X
267430 Yonts , Madalyn F 9 2016 X
268916 York , Luke M 11 2014 X
268957 Young , Isaac M 9 2016 X
147982 Zukic , Erdin M 12 2013 X
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Varsity

Bengston, Caleb 
Cannon, Ty 
Dean, Blade 
Gensheimer, Ryan 
Gibbs, Zach 
Gibson, Taylor 

X Graves, Jackson 
Grimsley, Brianna 
Higgins, Jillian 
Howard, Anne 
Hudson, Tyler 
Jones, Camryn 
Jones, Hannah 
Jung, Danbi 
King, Jamie 
Kuttelwascher, Astrid 
Larue, Aleisha 
Lawrence, Jackson 

X Liebau, Sarah 
Mccubbins, David 
Mehmedovic, Emra 
Meyer, Morgan 
Nelson, Zechariah 

X Nwanguma, Mike 
Oliver, Hunter 
Pruitt, Emily 
Roth, Ariana 
Sutton, Ashton 
Watt, Noah  

Varsity
Baseball

Beckham, Dylan 
Beckner, Zack 
Benningfield, Max 
Biggs, Mason  

X Cannon, Ty 
Cranor, Noah 
Evans, Hunter 
Gage, Logan 
Gage, Sam  
Gregory, Drew 
Guelde, Gabe 

X Hayes, CJ 
Isable, AJ 
Lacey, Jacob 
Lawrence, Kirtley 

X Litten, Ryder 
Lloyd, Caleb 
Martin, Tyler 

X Mccubbins, David 
Mcdaniel, Cannon 
Mitchell, Matthew 
Nohel, Clay 
Pare, Granite 
Rice, Trent 
Smiley, Adam 
Smith, Jaxson 
Vincent, Josh 

X Willey, Jack 

Yates, Bryson  

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bahic, Eddie 
Beckham, Dylan 
Clayton, Bryce 
Day, Mason 
Haggerty, Gage 
Harrison, Cameron 

X Haynes, Zach 
Hill, Juwan  
Hoffman, Seth 
Howard, Austin 
Lewis, TaShaun 
Martin, Tyler 
Moore, Colin 
Moore, Daniel 

X Pollard, Austin 
X Selimovic, Almir 
X Sivro, Almedin 

Smith, Jaxson 
Smith, Jonah 
Tucker, Harrison 

X Turner, Tre 
X Zukic, Erdin 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bailey, Zayana 
Bush, Jessica 
Button, Alexis 

X Cassady, Sydney 
Conley, Kaitlyn 
Deaton, Karson 
Dennison, Sarah 
Dunican, Kayla 
Enlow, Taylor 
Ferry, Peyton  

X Graves, Isabelle 
Lasley, Amaya 
Martin, Faith 
McDonald, Jordan 
Parrish, Hallie 
Pierce, Natalie 
Reynolds, Emily 
Steele, Olivia  
Stevenson, Brooke 
Taylor, Deanna 
Weaver, Embry 
White, Ashley 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Bruce, Hunter 
Fowler, Braden 
Henry, Donovan 
Jasper, Chase 
Martin, Jayden 

Martin, Jordan 
Reed, Thomas  
Ryan, JT 
Stevens, Dakota 
Thomerson, Kealan 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Armey, Victoria 
Austin, Taylor 
Borders, Mallory 
Carter, Addison 
McSween, Emily 
Miller, Makayla 
Minnicks, Mallory 
Siebert, Cheyenne 
Stevens, Imagen 
Thompson, Tori 
Wilson, Emily 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Alemic, Almina 
Bailey, Akaiya 
Butler, Payton 

X Davis, Shelby 
Degroot, Josie 
Dillard, Mckenzie 
Douglas, Avery 
Ford, Haley 
Gammons, Morgan 
Grimes, Jocelyn 
Gumm, Haley 
Hargis, Kendra 
Holcomb, Sydni 
Jones, Kelsey 
Kaufman, Elayne 
Lenoir, Andrea  
Lewis, Kaitlyn 

X Meador, Adrian 
X Nole, Abby 

Norton, Katelyn 
Poole, Leah 
Roth, Anelise 
Simmons, Molly 
Vincent, Taylor 

Varsity
Football

X Afam, Chidi 
Baez, Mason 
Barr, Cooper 
Boley, MJ 
Bunton, JoTavien 
Burridge, Austin  
Bush, Clayton 
Byrd, Greg 
Cohron, Alex 
Coil, Matthew 

Collins, Ty 
Cross, Pete 
Davis, Cole 
Dinkins, Garrett 
Eblen, Cody 
Elliott, Josh  
Ford, John  
French, Nicholas 
Graham, Easton 
Graves, Jackson 
Graves, Mason 

X Green, Kalob 
X Haggerty, Gage 

Haller, Kaden 
Hardcastle, Tyler 
Harrison, Cameron 
Hayes, CJ 
Haynes, Zach 
Henry, Donovan 
Hernandez, Alex 
Hickman, CJ 
Hinson, Avery 

X Hoban, Chris 
Jackson, Colt 
Jackson, Tryce  

X Jasper, Chase 
Karoffa, Logan 
Kaufman, William 
Kazynski, Michael 
Kinser, Terry 
Lacey, Jacob 
Lawrence, Kade 
Lindsey, Christian 
Litten, Ryder 
Lloyd, Caleb 
Mason, Konner 

X Miller, Scotty 
Mustapha, Tomi 
Namvong, Kayron 
Parrott, Dakoda 
Perdue, Grayson 
Proffitt, Alex 
Rice, Trent 
Sanders, Kanyon 
Sears, Riley 
Shea, Rowdy 
Sheppard, Chris 
Sparkman, Preston 

X Sweeney, Cameron 
Talley, Braxton 
Teague, Tre 

X Thrasher, Brandon 
Willey, Jack 
Wilson, Brian 
Wilson, Patrick 
Winn, Christian 
Wood, Andrew 
York, Luke 
Young, Isaac 
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Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Bryant, Madelyn 
Bush, Jessica 
Collins, Bailee 
Conley, Kaitlyn 
Daugherty, Madilyn 
Enlow, Taylor 
Hare, Kaitlyn 
Haynes, Abby  
Helderman, Alexis 
Isable, Alexis 
Lasala, Kaitlyn  
Martin, Lauren 
Mccoy, Macey 
Mills, Abbey 
Mills, Emma 
Nunn, Shelby 

X Pruitt, Paityn 
Spencer, Elizabeth 
Stumbo, Madison 

X Weaver, Embry 
White, Ashley 
Williams, Karson 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Allen, Kyle 
Belcher, Chaise 
Burchett, Tyler 
Carter, JB 
Drake, Nick 
Garden, Harrison 
Hodges, Chase 
Hudson, Tyler 

X Lawrence, Kirtley 
Mcdaniel, Dawson 
Mixon, Cm 
Rose, Dalton 
Shea, Hayden 
Widner, Jasper 
Wilson, Brandon 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Gaskins, Ragan 
Holeman, Lauren 
Love, Olivia 
Martin, Faith 
Medlock, Riley 
Sledge, Gaby 
Smith, Macie 
Spires, Callie 
Spires, Kate 
Stahl, Mckenna  

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Armstrong, Hunter 
Bahic, Sadmir 
Bilbrey, Ryan 
Bohnlein, Matthew 
Bohnlein, Michael 
Cano, Israel 
Cano, Osbaldo 
Cerimovic, Nermin 
Clayton, Bryce 
Cohron, Alex 
Dervisevic, Fahrudin 
Drake, Nick 
Emina, Anatoli 
Escobar, Edson 
Foulkrod, Devin 
Gil, Orlando 
Haughtigan, Chris 
Htoo, Poday 
Levisohn, Julio 
Pinilla, Nico 

X Price, Braedon 
Ramos, Carlos 
Selimovic, Almir 
Selimovic, Semir 
Stubblefield, Noah 

X West, Blake 
Zukic, Erdin 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bosnjakovic, Adelina 
Brogli, Emma 
DeGroot, Kim 
Dennison, Sarah 
Ferry, Peyton  

X Gardner, Hannah  
Hasani, Laura 
Hasani, Sofia 
Hunt, Rachel 
Ibreljic, Selma 

X Leary, Melinda 
Mace, Kyler 
Mattingly, Campbell 
Mcgee, Haley 
Meador, Adrian 
Minnicks, Abby 
Mosier, Makayla 
Nelson, Kinsey 
Ortiz, Sara 
Taylor, Deanna 
Willey, Emma 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Brown, Ethan 
Chavira, Carter 
Furgal, Peter 
Gill, Richard 
Gordon, Aaron 

X Haas, Noah 
Hughes, Logan 
Kusmic, Sandro 
Luis, Ethan 
McGiunness, Jack 
Mitchell, Matthew 
Miyanagi, Hotaka 
Nagar, Jas 
Vespa, Luca 
Winninger, Luke 
Winninger, Matt 
Wolfram, Drew 
Wolfram, Neal 
Wolfram, Trey 
Woodward, Kyle 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Braun, Brittany 
Bush, Madison 
Coleman, Grace 
Coleman, Piper  
Elder, Molly 
Feria, Madison 
Gardner, Hannah  
Gary, Rosie 
Graves, Isabelle 
Gregory-Mabrey, Ava 
Haas, Caroline 
Knutson, Lucy 
Mullins, Connor 
Nagar, Jas 
Natcher, Hayleigh 

X Schueler, Anne 
Steelman, Peyton  

X Vespa, Luca 
White, Haylee 
Wolf, Sarah 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Cassady, Aaron 
Cassady, Spencer 
Riley, Adam 
Robbins, Chessman 
Smith, Jonah 
Stephanski, Bradan 
Stephanski, Cadan 
Taylor, Jake 
Winninger, Luke 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Allerkamp, Katie 
Cassady, Sydney 
Feria, Madison 
Lindsey, Alexis 
Lindsey, Alexis 
Martin, Megan  

Noble, Natalie 
Pardue, Ellen 
Pardue, Madison 
Quesada, Natalia 
Taylor, Deanna 
Vandiver, Ashtyn 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Amos, Ashton 
Bailey, Ty 
Boley, Julian 
Boley, MJ 
Bumps, Josh 
Bush, Clayton 
Byrd, Greg 
Chavira, Carter 
Cohron, Alex 
Edmunds, Trent 
Elliott, Josh  

X Falls, Neal 
Ford, John  
Foulkrod, Devin 
Furgal, Peter 
Gibbs, Zach 
Graves, Jackson 
Haggerty, Gage 
Haycraft, Patrick  
Holland, Grant 
Jackson, Tryce  
Kazynski, Michael 
Lopez, Ariel 

X Mccubbins, David 
Meza, Kayden 
Moody, Cortlin 
Neal, Nathan 
Nwanguma, Mike 
Olawande, Ayeni 
Paez, Isaiah 
Papastefanou, Stevie 
Perkins, Drake 
Peterson, Tyler 
Pollard, Clay 
Proffitt, Alex 
Sarver, Trayvon 
Souders, Steven 
Stephenson, Drew 
West, Blake 
Wilson, Liam 
Winn, Christian 
Winninger, Matt 
Wolfram, Neal 
Woodward, Kyle 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Alexander, Meredith 
Bailey, Emily 
Bailey, Zayana 
Basil, Macey 
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Basil, Morgan 
Britt, Katelyn 
Bush, Brooke 

X Coleman, Grace 
Cunningham, Alyssa 
Degenhart, Lilly 
Degroot, Josie 
Douglas, Hope 
Dyer, Kendall 
Elder, Molly 
Elliott, Anne-marie 
Ferry, Peyton  
Fletcher, Joslyn 
Ford, Christa 
Gill, Asmita 
Graves, Isabelle 
Green, Kamrin 
Guelde, Leah 
Haas, Caroline 
Hanes, Laquoinia 
Hanes, Shaneia 
Henderson, Jasmine 
Howard, Anne 
Hughes, Alyssa 
Knutson, Lucy 
Lasley, Amaya 
Lawyer, Emily 

X Leary, Melinda 
Lenoir, Andrea  
Levisohn, Valeria 
Meyers, Sara 
Minnicks, Abby 

X Nauman, Amelia 
Pendleton, Montana 
Pennington, Sara 
Perez, Camila 
Pierce, Natalie 
Rodriguez, Ashley 
Schock, Nalia 
Simmons, Molly 
Thomas, Rachel 
Weaver, Embry 
White, Haylee 

Varsity
Volleyball

Allen, Makenzie 
Burton, Caroline 
Carter, Hailey 
Clark, Kirby  
Jackson, Lydia  
Kelley, Drew 
Kirtley, Taylor 
McElroy, Jordan 
Pardue, Madison 
Pemberton, Sophie 
Pitts, Mary 
Vandiver, Ashtyn 
Vespa, Nina 
Woods, Meredith 
Yonts, Hannah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Buelow, Cale 
Chavira, Carter 
Clemons, Hunter  
Falls, Neal 
Furgal, Peter 
Gill, Richard 
Gilliam, Ethan 
Harmon, Joseph 
Haycraft, Patrick  
Hughes, Trent 
Irvin, Brandon 

X Jefferson, Jaden 
Johnson, Carson 

X Mccubbins, David 
Miyanagi, Hotaka 
Perkins, Drake 

X Rhoades, Garrett 
X Stobaugh, Parker 

Wilson, Liam 
Winninger, Luke 
Winninger, Matt 
Wolfram, Neal 
Woodward, Kyle 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Armstrong, Mckenna 
X Atwood, Lauren 

Barnes, Katlin 
Basil, Macey 
Basil, Morgan 
Braun, Brittany 
Coleman, Grace 
Ford, Christa 
Gill, Asmita 
Graves, Isabelle 
Haas, Caroline 
Hektkey, Emma 
Hughes, Alyssa 
Knutson, Lucy 
Lawyer, Emily 
Leary, Melinda 
Meyers, Sara 
Nathan, Lydia 
Nauman, Amelia 
Pendleton, Montana 
Pennington, Sara 
White, Haylee 
Wilkins, Brooklyn 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Burns, Adam 
Cranor, Noah 
Day, Mason 
Gage, Sam  
Graves, Pierre 
Graves, Tanner 
Grawe, Ethan 

Isable, AJ 
Lacey, Jacob 
Lloyd, Caleb 
Logsdon, Owen 
Martin, Tyler 
Mcnaughton, Evan 
Morris, Max 
Rice, Trent 
Rowlett, Jacob 
Scott, Jake 
Taylor, Dylan 
Turner, Karsten 
Vernon, Cade 
Vincent, Andrew 
Whalen, Jay 
Widner, Jasper 
Witty, James 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Boley, MJ 
X Davidson, Tre 

Day, Mason 
Haggerty, Gage 
Harrison, Cameron 
Hill, Juwan  
Howard, Austin 
Lewis, TaShaun 
Martin, Tyler 
Moore, Colin 
Tucker, Harrison 
Turner, Austin 

X Turner, Tre 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bush, Jessica 
Button, Alexis 
Deaton, Karson 
Dunican, Kayla 
Enlow, Taylor 
Martin, Faith 
Parrish, Hallie 
Pierce, Natalie 
Reynolds, Emily 
Steele, Olivia  
Stevenson, Brooke 
Weaver, Embry 
White, Ashley 

Junior Varsity
Football

Afam, Chidi 
Baez, Mason 
Barr, Cooper 
Boley, MJ 
Bowen, Justin 
Bunton, JoTavien 

X Cherry, Tyler 

Crick, Logan 
Cross, Pete 
Dinkins, Garrett 
Dyer, Jordan 

X Ford, Stephon 
Graham, Easton 
Graves, Jackson 
Graves, Mason 
Green, Kalob 
Haller, Kaden 
Harrison, Cameron 
Hickman, Carson 
Hinson, Avery 

X Hoban, Chris 
Jackson, Colt 
Jones, Jack 
Karoffa, Logan 
Kaufman, William 
Kazynski, Michael 
Kinser, Terry 

X Lloyd, Caleb 
Mason, Konner 

X Mccubbins, Andrew 
Mcgrew, Brandon 
Miller, Scotty 
Miller, Trevor 
Mustapha, Tomi 
Parrott, Dakoda 

X Payne, Trynan 
Perdue, Grayson 
Proffitt, Alex 
Reagan, Jamison 
Rice, Trent 
Sanders, Kanyon 
Sarver, Trayvon 
Sears, Riley 

X Shea, Rowdy 
Sowders, Steven  
Steenbergen, Jordan 

X Sweeney, Cameron 
Talley, Braxton 
Teague, Tre 

X Thornton, Dallas 
Wilde, Andrew 
Williams, Dominick 
Wilson, Brian 
Wilson, Patrick 
Wood, Andrew 
York, Luke 
Young, Isaac 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bryant, Madelyn 
Bush, Jessica 
Enlow, Carrie 
Enlow, Taylor 
Hare, Kaitlyn 
Haynes, Abby  
Mccoy, Macey 
Mills, Abbey 
Pruitt, Paityn 
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Spencer, Elizabeth 
Stumbo, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alemic, Ajlin 
Alic, Ajdin 
Alsobrook, Luke 
Armstrong, Hunter 
Becirovic, Admir 
Cano, Anthony 
Cross, Chas 
Escobar, Edson 
Frank, Bryson 
Haas, Noah 
Helbig, Dylan 
Ibreljic, Emir 
Knoche, Christian 
Kogetsu, Luis 
Lopez, Ariel 
Mccubbins, Andrew 
Meador, Andrew 

X Mujkanovic, Amar 
Ortiz, Alex 
Paez, Isaiah 
Price, Braedon 
Selimovic, Semir 
Spurlin, Ethan  
West, Blake 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barnes, Katlin 
Bosnjakovic, Adelina 
Brasher, Emily 
Brogli, Anna 
Chiddister, Kate 
Cox, Cate 
Degenhart, Lilly 
Hasanovic, Adelisa 
Henderson, Jasmine 
Lewis, Jessica 
Mattingly, Campbell 
Mcgee, Haley 
Pinilla, Agustina 
Rodriguez, Ashley 
Thomas, Amy 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Burton, Caroline 
Cassady, Sydney 
Curry, Erin 
Nerland, Erin 
Noble, Natalie 
Palmquist, Leah 
Pardue, Alex 
Rampenthal, Jessica 
Upchurch, Katie 

Vandiver, Ashtyn 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Buelow, Cale 
Clemons, Hunter  
Gill, Richard 
Gilliam, Ethan 
Harmon, Joseph 
Haycraft, Patrick  
Hughes, Trent 
Irvin, Brandon 
Johnson, Carson 
Miyanagi, Hotaka 
Rhoades, Garrett 

X Stobaugh, Parker 
X Vessels, Bayler 

Winninger, Luke 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Armstrong, Mckenna 
Barnes, Katlin 
Basil, Macey 
Basil, Morgan 
Braun, Brittany 
Coleman, Grace 
Ford, Christa 
Gardner, Hannah  
Gill, Asmita 
Hektkey, Emma 
Hughes, Alyssa 
Leary, Melinda 
Mullins, Connor 
Nathan, Lydia 
Nauman, Amelia 
Pendleton, Montana 
Wilkins, Brooklyn 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Afam, Chidi 
Hardcastle, Dylan 
Herman, Spencer 
Hickman, Carson 
Hill, Jonathan 
Howard, Brandon 
Jackson, Colt 
Mason, Konner 
Mustapha, Tomi 
Selimovic, Semir 
Sparks, Dylan 
Stobaugh, Parker 
Thompson, Tyler 
Wall, Grant 
Young, Isaac 

Freshman
Football

Afam, Chidi 
Andrew, Mccubbins 
Bowen, Justin 

X Cherry, Tyler 
Crick, Logan 
Dyer, Jordan 

X Ford, Stephon 
Green, Kalob 
Haller, Kaden 
Hickman, Carson 
Hinson, Avery 
Jackson, Colt 
Jones, Jack 
Karoffa, Logan 
Mason, Konner 

X Mccubbins, Andrew 
Mcgrew, Brandon 
Miller, Scotty 
Mustapha, Tomi 
Payne, Trynan 
Reagan, Jamison 
Sarver, Trayvon 
Sowders, Steven  
Steenbergen, Jordan 

X Thornton, Dallas 
Wilde, Andrew 
Williams, Dominick 
Young, Isaac 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Allen, Addison 
Becker, Brooklynn 
Bennett, Ellie 
Bryant, Madelyn 
Enlow, Carrie 
Enlow, Taylor 
Gage, Chloe 
Mccoy, Macey 
Perdue, Lauren 
Pitcock, Caroline 
Pruitt, Paityn 
Reynolds, Emily 
Weaver, Aubry 

Freshman
Volleyball

Button, Alexis 
Button, Lexi 
Heard, Katie 
Hudson, Ronny Jo
Jackson, Layla 
Nerland, Erin 
Pemberton, Sophie 
Rampenthal, Jenna 
Simmons, Megan 
Yonts, Madalyn 


